
 
Mynydd Marian Glyndwr Road Middle
Old Colwyn Ship Inn
Rhos-on-Sea Cayley Arms
Penrhyn-side Ty Gwyn
Llandudno Law Courts Stop V
Llandudno West Shore Social Club
Conwy Railway Station

14
0725
0739
0756
0805
0813
0823
0839

14
0925
0938
0955
1005
1015
1025
1040

14
1100
1112
1128
1138
1149
1201
1216

14
1300
1312
1328
1338
1349
1359
1413

14
1507
1519
1543
1555
1605
1617
1631

14
1705
1716
1732
1741
1749
1757
1810

14
1835
1846
1901
1911
1917
1924

--

 
Conwy Railway Station
Llandudno West Shore Social Club
Craig-y-Don Clarence Road
Penrhyn-side Ty Gwyn
Rhos-on-Sea Cayley Arms
Old Colwyn Bethesda
Mynydd Marian Glyndwr Road Middle

14
--

0625
0639
0644
0652
0706
0718

14
0800
0819
0836
0841
0851
0908
0920

14
0940
0959
1012
1017
1027
1043
1054

14
1140
1159
1212
1217
1228
1246
1256

14
1345
1404
1418
1423
1434
1451
1502

14
1545
1604
1617
1622
1633
1650
1701

14
1720
1737
1750
1755
1805
1820
1831

 
Mynydd Marian Glyndwr Road Middle
Old Colwyn Ship Inn
Rhos-on-Sea Cayley Arms
Penrhyn-side Ty Gwyn
Llandudno Law Courts Stop V
Llandudno West Shore Social Club
Conwy Railway Station

14
0725
0739
0756
0805
0813
0823
0839

14
0925
0938
0955
1005
1015
1025
1040

14
1100
1112
1128
1138
1149
1201
1216

14
1300
1312
1328
1338
1349
1359
1413

14
1507
1519
1543
1555
1605
1617
1631

14
1705
1716
1732
1741
1749
1757
1810

14
1835
1846
1901
1911
1917
1924

--

 
Conwy Railway Station
Llandudno West Shore Social Club
Craig-y-Don Clarence Road
Penrhyn-side Ty Gwyn
Rhos-on-Sea Cayley Arms
Old Colwyn Bethesda
Mynydd Marian Glyndwr Road Middle

14
--

0625
0639
0644
0652
0706
0718

14
0800
0819
0836
0841
0851
0908
0920

14
0940
0959
1012
1017
1027
1043
1054

14
1140
1159
1212
1217
1228
1246
1256

14
1345
1404
1418
1423
1434
1451
1502

14
1545
1604
1617
1622
1633
1650
1701

14
1720
1737
1750
1755
1805
1820
1831

14 Llysfaen to Conwy

via Old Colwyn and Colwyn Bay - Valid from Sunday, August 31, 2025 to Saturday, December 20, 2025

Monday to Friday - Conwy Railway Station

Monday to Friday - Mynydd Marian Glyndwr Road Middle

Saturday - Conwy Railway Station

Saturday - Mynydd Marian Glyndwr Road Middle


	Monday to Friday - Conwy Railway Station
	Monday to Friday - Mynydd Marian Glyndwr Road Middle
	Saturday - Conwy Railway Station
	Saturday - Mynydd Marian Glyndwr Road Middle

