

## 14 Llysfaen to Conwy

via Old Colwyn and Colwyn Bay - Valid from Sunday, August 31, 2025 to Saturday, December 20, 2025

### Monday to Friday - Conwy Railway Station

	14	14	14	14	14	14	14
Mynydd Marian Glyndwr Road Middle	0725	0925	1100	1300	1507	1705	1835
Old Colwyn Ship Inn	0739	0938	1112	1312	1519	1716	1846
Rhos-on-Sea Cayley Arms	0756	0955	1128	1328	1543	1732	1901
Penrhyn-side Ty Gwyn	0805	1005	1138	1338	1555	1741	1911
Llandudno Law Courts Stop V	0813	1015	1149	1349	1605	1749	1917
Llandudno West Shore Social Club	0823	1025	1201	1359	1617	1757	1924
Conwy Railway Station	0839	1040	1216	1413	1631	1810	--

### Monday to Friday - Mynydd Marian Glyndwr Road Middle

	14	14	14	14	14	14	14
Conwy Railway Station	--	0800	0940	1140	1345	1545	1720
Llandudno West Shore Social Club	0625	0819	0959	1159	1404	1604	1737
Craig-y-Don Clarence Road	0639	0836	1012	1212	1418	1617	1750
Penrhyn-side Ty Gwyn	0644	0841	1017	1217	1423	1622	1755
Rhos-on-Sea Cayley Arms	0652	0851	1027	1228	1434	1633	1805
Old Colwyn Bethesda	0706	0908	1043	1246	1451	1650	1820
Mynydd Marian Glyndwr Road Middle	0718	0920	1054	1256	1502	1701	1831

### Saturday - Conwy Railway Station

	14	14	14	14	14	14	14
Mynydd Marian Glyndwr Road Middle	0725	0925	1100	1300	1507	1705	1835
Old Colwyn Ship Inn	0739	0938	1112	1312	1519	1716	1846
Rhos-on-Sea Cayley Arms	0756	0955	1128	1328	1543	1732	1901
Penrhyn-side Ty Gwyn	0805	1005	1138	1338	1555	1741	1911
Llandudno Law Courts Stop V	0813	1015	1149	1349	1605	1749	1917
Llandudno West Shore Social Club	0823	1025	1201	1359	1617	1757	1924
Conwy Railway Station	0839	1040	1216	1413	1631	1810	--

### Saturday - Mynydd Marian Glyndwr Road Middle

	14	14	14	14	14	14	14
Conwy Railway Station	--	0800	0940	1140	1345	1545	1720
Llandudno West Shore Social Club	0625	0819	0959	1159	1404	1604	1737
Craig-y-Don Clarence Road	0639	0836	1012	1212	1418	1617	1750
Penrhyn-side Ty Gwyn	0644	0841	1017	1217	1423	1622	1755
Rhos-on-Sea Cayley Arms	0652	0851	1027	1228	1434	1633	1805
Old Colwyn Bethesda	0706	0908	1043	1246	1451	1650	1820
Mynydd Marian Glyndwr Road Middle	0718	0920	1054	1256	1502	1701	1831